
Watt max :

VA max :

Engine type :

Starting :
Nr of cylinders :

Power HP/kW :

Displacement cm3 :

Consumption 3/4 of load (l/h) :

Tank capacity  (lt) :

Weight               (Kg) :

Dimensions             (mm) :

Noise level                        :

STANDARD :

Watt max :

VA max :

Engine type :

Starting :
Nr of cylinders :

Power HP/kW :

Displacement cm3 :

Consumption 3/4 of load (l/h) :

Tank capacity  (lt) :

Weight               (Kg) :

Dimensions             (mm) :

Noise level                        :

STANDARD :

Watt max :

VA max :

Engine type :

Starting :
Nr of cylinders :

Power HP/kW :

Displacement cm3 :

Consumption 3/4 of load (l/h) :

Tank capacity  (lt) :

Weight               (Kg) :

Dimensions             (mm) :

Noise level                        :

STANDARD :

                           CATALOGUE MAY 2019

SUPER POWER BY CGM
SUPER POWER by CGM is a high quality standard product which assure a high level of reliability. This entire range has passed several tests for each component and final product, and 

for this reason CGM is able to ensure 12 months of warranty worldwide and spare parts availability in 48 hours from the order. The strength points of this range are the high level of 

features, lightness, compactness, easy operation and also modern design. These generating sets mount 4 strokes gasoline engines designed by CGM, and they have been provided with 

manual starting with rope. Just 7000SP generator type has been equipped with the electric starting with battery. These range of products has been developed especially for camping, 

caravans, houses, hobbystic uses etc.

4 different powers are available: 3000VA, 6000VA, 7000VA, 9000VA. Standard configuration:

230V output, 400V output(only the 7000SP)

12VDC output

AVR that allows to work with sensitive loads

Splash – proof Protection covers

Ergonomic trailer

Hourmeter

big size tank for long run application without re-filling

copper alternator

MODEL: 3000SP 2700

3000

CGM 7HP

Manual starting with rope

1

7/5,2

208

1,2

15

45Kg

617 x 475 x 467H

70 dB(A) a 7 mt.

2x230V sockets, 1x12VDC output

AVR, Ergonomic trailer, Hourmeter

Copper alternator

MODEL: 6000SP 4800

6000

CGM 14.0HP

Manual starting with rope

1

14/10,4

420

1,8

25

67

717 x 545 x 592H

70 dB(A) a 7 mt.

2x230V sockets, 1x12VDC output

AVR, Ergonomic trailer, Hourmeter

Copper alternator

MODEL: 6000SPE 4800

6000

CGM 14.0HP

Key starting with battery and Manual starting with rope

1

14/10,4

420

1,8

25

69

717 x 545 x 592H

70 dB(A) a 7 mt.

2x230V sockets, 1x12VDC output

AVR, Ergonomic trailer, Hourmeter

Copper alternator



Watt max :

VA max :

Engine type :

Starting :
Nr of cylinders :

Power HP/kW :

Displacement cm3 :

Consumption 3/4 of load (l/h) :

Tank capacity  (lt) :

Weight               (Kg) :

Dimensions             (mm) :

Noise level                        :

STANDARD :

Watt max :

VA max :

Engine type :

Starting :
Nr of cylinders :

Power HP/kW :

Displacement cm3 :

Consumption 3/4 of load (l/h) :

Tank capacity  (lt) :

Weight               (Kg) :

Dimensions             (mm) :

Noise level                        :

STANDARD :

14/10,4

420

C.G.M. GRUPPI ELETTROGENI SRL - Via Decima Strada, 3 - 36071 ARZIGNANO (VI) – ITALY

Tel. 0039/0444/673712-674152 - Fax 0444/675384

Www.cgmitalia.it  - info@cgmitalia.it 

MODEL: 7000SPTE 5600

7000

CGM 14HP

Key starting with battery and Manual starting with rope

1

1,8

25

70

717 x 545 x 592H

70 dB(A) a 7 mt.

1x230V and 1x400V sockets set, 1x12VDC output

AVR, Ergonomic trailer, Hourmeter

Copper alternator, key starting with battery

87

725 x 600 x 620H

MODEL: 9000SPTE 7200

9000

CGM 16HP

Key starting with battery and Manual starting with rope

1

70 dB(A) a 7 mt.

1x230V and 1x400V sockets set, 1x12VDC output

AVR, Ergonomic trailer, Hourmeter

Copper alternator, key starting with battery

16/11,7

460

2,1

25


