

SUPER POWER BY CGM

SUPER POWER by CGM is a high quality standard product which assure a high level of reliability. This entire range has passed several tests for each component and final product, and for this reason CGM is able to ensure 12 months of warranty worldwide and spare parts availability in 48 hours from the order. The strength points of this range are the high level of features, lightness, compactness, easy operation and also modern design. These generating sets mount 4 strokes gasoline engines designed by CGM, and they have been provided with manual starting with rope. Just 7000SP generator type has been equipped with the electric starting with battery. These range of products has been developed especially for camping, caravans, houses, hobbystic uses etc.

4 different powers are available: 3000VA, 6000VA, 7000VA, 9000VA. Standard configuration:

230V output, 400V output(only the 7000SP)

12VDC output

 \boldsymbol{AVR} that allows to work with sensitive loads

Splash - proof Protection covers

Ergonomic trailer

Hourmeter

 $\mbox{\bf big size tank}$ for long run application without re-filling

М	_	_	_	_	^	^	^	^	_	_
IVI	()	.,	-	•	-5	u	.,	u		ч



copper after	nator	
Watt max		: 2700
VA max		: 3000
Engine type		: CGM 7HP
Starting		: Manual starting with rope
Nr of cylinders		: 1
Power HP/kW		: 7/5,2
Displacement cm3		: 208
Consumption 3/4 of load	(l/h)	: 1,2
Tank capacity	(It)	: 15
Weight	(Kg)	: 45Kg
Dimensions	(mm)	: 617 x 475 x 467H
Noise level		: 70 dB(A) a 7 mt.
		2x230V sockets, 1x12VDC output
STANDARD		: AVR, Ergonomic trailer, Hourmeter
		Copper alternator





Watt max		:	4800
VA max		:	6000
Engine type		:	CGM 14.0HP
Starting		:	Manual starting with rope
Nr of cylinders		:	1
Power HP/kW		:	14/10,4
Displacement cm3		:	420
Consumption 3/4 of load	(l/h)	:	1,8
Tank capacity	(lt)	:	25
Weight	(Kg)	:	67
Dimensions	(mm)	:	717 x 545 x 592H
Noise level		:	70 dB(A) a 7 mt.
			2x230V sockets, 1x12VDC output
STANDARD		:	AVR, Ergonomic trailer, Hourmeter
			Copper alternator

MODEL: 6000SPE



Watt max		:	4800
VA max		:	6000
Engine type		:	CGM 14.0HP
Starting		:	Key starting with battery and Manual starting with rope
Nr of cylinders		:	1
Power HP/kW		:	14/10,4
Displacement cm3		:	420
Consumption 3/4 of load	(l/h)	:	1,8
Tank capacity	(lt)	:	25
Weight	(Kg)	:	69
Dimensions	(mm)	:	717 x 545 x 592H
Noise level		:	70 dB(A) a 7 mt.
			2x230V sockets, 1x12VDC output
STANDARD		:	AVR, Ergonomic trailer, Hourmeter
			Copper alternator



Watt max		: 5600
VA max		: 7000
Engine type		: CGM 14HP
Starting		: Key starting with battery and Manual starting with rope
Nr of cylinders		: 1
Power HP/kW		: 14/10,4
Displacement cm3		: 420
Consumption 3/4 of load	(l/h)	: 1,8
Tank capacity	(It)	: 25
Weight	(Kg)	: 70
Dimensions	(mm)	: 717 x 545 x 592H
Noise level		: 70 dB(A) a 7 mt.
		1x230V and 1x400V sockets set, 1x12VDC output
STANDARD		: AVR, Ergonomic trailer, Hourmeter
		Copper alternator, key starting with battery



Watt max		:	7200
VA max		:	9000
Engine type		:	CGM 16HP
Starting		:	Key starting with battery and Manual starting with rope
Nr of cylinders		:	1
Power HP/kW		:	16/11,7
Displacement cm3		:	460
Consumption 3/4 of load	(l/h)	:	2,1
Tank capacity	(lt)	:	25
Weight	(Kg)	:	87
Dimensions	(mm)	:	725 x 600 x 620H
Noise level		:	70 dB(A) a 7 mt.
STANDARD		:	1x230V and 1x400V sockets set, 1x12VDC output AVR, Ergonomic trailer, Hourmeter Copper alternator, key starting with battery

C.G.M. GRUPPI ELETTROGENI SRL - Via Decima Strada, 3 - 36071 ARZIGNANO (VI) – ITALY
Tel. 0039/0444/673712-674152 - Fax 0444/675384

Www.cgmitalia.it - info@cgmitalia.it